of 25 OOO {twenty-five thousand) ECU or 172 347 
French francs; 

(b) Sociere Frans;aise des Cylindres de Laminoirs 
J. Marichal, Ketin et Cie, Berlaimont, a fine of 
25 OOO {twenty-five thousand) ECU or 172 347 
French francs; 

(c) SARL Ateliers et Fonderies ·de Gorey PariS, a fine of 
12 500 (twelve thousand five hundred) ECU or 
86 174 French francs; 

(d) Usinor SA, Paris la Defense, a fine of 12 500 (twelve 
thousand five hundred) ECU or 86 174 French 
francs. 

Article 4 

The fines imposed under Article 3 shall be paid to the 
following Commission accounts within three months 
following the date of notification of this Decision: 

(a) Banque Bruxelles Lambert, B-1040 Bruxelles,